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March
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start OOD Water End Training Other Events
Sun 23/2/14 16:42 7.7 Starting procedure
Sat 1/3/14 10:54 9.8 Rigging session Dart 16

Sun 2/3/14 11:39 10.0
Sat 8/3/14 16:03 7.7
Sun 9/3/14 17:09 7.1 Rules briefing /soup/ beer

Sat 15/3/14 10:27 8.7
Sun 16/3/14 10:59 9.0 Spring 1,2,3 9:25 J.Douglas 3:10 12:35 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
Sat 22/3/14 14:28 8.5 Lake 14:30
Sun 23/3/14 15:21 8.1 Spring 4,5,6 14:05 A.Potter 2:32 16:37 Pre race brief and tips
Sat 29/3/14 9:49 9.3 Lake 14:30
Sun 30/3/14 11:35 9.7 Spring 7,8,9 9:45 S.Moruzzi 3:42 13:27

April
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 5/4/14 15:41 8.2 Spring 1,2 - River 14:20 2:41 17:01
Sun 6/4/14 16:27 7.7 Whombaff 1 10:30 M.Feely Rigging session Cruisers

Sat 12/4/14 10:14 8.2 Lake 14:30
Sun 13/4/14 10:51 8.5 Spring 10,11,12 9:25 I.Mclean 2:53 12:18 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
Fri 18/4/14 13:55 9.1 Dart 18 GP1 12:15 C.Hoppins 3:19 15:34
Sat 19/4/14 14:36 8.9 Dart 18 GP1 River 13:00 C.Hoppins 3:11 16:11
Sun 20/4/14 15:24 8.6 Dart 18 GP1 13:55 C.Hoppins 2:56 16:51
Wed 23/4/14 18:48 7.7 Evening sailing 18:00 1:56 19:56
Sat 26/4/14 9:36 8.8 Lake 14:30
Sun 27/4/14 10:27 9.1 Launch & Lunch 1,2,3 9:00 R.Benson 3:07 12:07 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
May

Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 3/5/14 14:35 8.6 Spring 3,4 - River 13:05 2:58 16:03
Sun 4/5/14 15:13 8.2 Sail & Ale 1,2,3 13:55 C.Weston 2:37 16:32 Pre race brief and tips
Sat 10/5/14 8:36 7.6 Wilson Trophy - WKSC
Sun 11/5/14 9:27 8.0 Recap lessons to date/ 

race strategy
Wilson Trophy - WKSC

Sat 17/5/14 13:42 9.2 Sheldrakes and beyond 12:00 3:23 15:23 WKSC Long Distance, Dart 18 
Inlands - RWSC

Sun 18/5/14 14:29 9.0 Sail & Ale 4,5,6 12:50 K.Masterson 3:17 16:07 Pre race brief and tips Dart 18 Inlands - RWSC
Thur 22/5/14 18:28 8.0 Evening sailing 18:00 1:42 19:42
Sat 24/5/14 8:07 8.4 Bala Camping
Sun 25/5/14 9:10 8.6 Bala Camping
Mon 26/5/14 10:06 8.8 Day sailing Bala Camping 9:00 2:38 11:38
Sat 31/5/14 13:36 8.8 Spring 5,6 - River 12:05 3:02 15:07

June
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sun 1/6/14 14:12 8.5 Mostyn LD 1 Cruiser 1 12:45 P.Oliver 2:53 15:38 Pre race brief and tips
Sat 7/6/14 19:04 7.4 Lake 14:30 Dart 18 GP2 - RYYC
Sun 8/6/14 20:10 7.6 Dart 18 GP2 - RYYC
Sat 14/6/14 12:42 9.3 Mirror open 11:00 S.Moruzzi 3:26 14:26
Sun 15/6/14 13:30 9.4 Mirror open Cruiser 2 11:45 P.Spedding 3:30 15:15
Sat 21/6/14 19:09 8.0 Lake 14:30 Wallasey YC Regatta, Dart 18 

GP3 - SBSC
Sun 22/6/14 20:19 8.0 Commodores Cruise S.Moruzzi Seamanship West Cheshire SC Regatta, 

Dart 18 GP3 - SBSC

Sat 28/6/14 12:42 8.7 Summer 1,2 - River 11:10 3:02 14:12 Royal Mersey YC Regatta
Sun 29/6/14 13:17 8.7 Round Hilbre 1

LCC Round Hilbre
Cruiser 3 11:45 R.Lucking 3:01 14:46 Pre race brief and tips Liverpool YC Regatta

July
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 5/7/14 17:08 7.7 Lake 14:30
Sun 6/7/14 18:06 7.5 Whombaff 2 10:30 O.Price
Mon 7/7/14 19:15 7.6 Evening sailing 18:10 2:10 20:20
Fri 11/7/14 WKSC/DSC Regatta
Sat 12/7/14 11:39 9.2 River 10:00 3:19 13:19 WKSC Regatta
Sun 13/7/14 12:28 9.4 DSC Regatta TBA S.Moruzzi 3:34
Sat 19/7/14 17:30 8.2 Summer 3,4 - River 16:10 2:39 18:49 Dart 18 GP4 - PYC
Sun 20/7/14 18:34 7.8 Sail & Ale 7,8,9 17:25 L.Matthews 2:20 19:45 Dart 18 GP4 - PYC
Mon 21/7/14 19:48 7.7 Evening sailing 18:40 1:50 20:30
Sat 26/7/14 11:48 8.5 Summer 5,6 - River 10:20 2:54 13:14
Sun 27/7/14 12:23 8.6 Long Distance 2 10:55 M.Dodd 2:57 13:52

August
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 2/8/14 15:42 8.2 Summer 7,8 - River 14:25 2:35 17:00 Dart 18 GP5 - SSC
Sun 3/8/14 16:24 7.9 Sail & Ale 10,11,12 15:10 C.Thomas 2:27 17:37 Dart 18 GP5 - SSC
Wed 6/8/14 19:48 7.7 Evening sailing 18:40 1:50 20:30
Sat 9/8/14 10:34 8.8
Sun 10/8/14 11:25 9.2 Day sailing 9:40 3:27 13:07 Anglesey Offshore

Abersoch Mirror Week
Sat 16/8/14 16:03 8.7
Sun 17/8/14 16:55 8.1 Sail & Ale 13,14,15 15:35 P.Bain 2:38 18:13
Tue 19/8/14 19:12 7.4 Evening sailing 18:10 2:03 20:13 Dart 18 Nationals MYC
Sat 23/8/14 10:51 8.2 River 9:30 2:41 12:11
Sun 24/8/14 11:27 8.5 Launch & Lunch 4,5,6 Cruiser 4 10:00 P.Briggs 2:53 12:53
Mon 25/8/14 12:00 8.7 WKSC Pursuit Race
Sat 30/8/14 14:35 8.6 Lake 14:30
Sun 31/8/14 15:09 8.4 Coronation Cup TBA I.Smith 2:48

September
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 6/9/14 9:22 8.2 Lake 14:30
Sun 7/9/14 10:20 8.8 Round Hilbre 2 Cruiser 5 9:00 J.Hayley 2:53 11:53 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
Sat 13/9/14 14:48 9.2 Sheldrakes and beyond 13:05 3:24 16:29 WLYC 24hr race, Dart 18 GP6 

- FFSC
Sun 14/9/14 15:32 8.7 Sail & Ale 16,17,18 14:00 M.Pollock 3:02 17:02 Pre race brief and tips Dart 18 GP6 - FFSC
Sat 20/9/14 9:40 7.7 Lake 14:30
Sun 21/9/14 10:24 8.2 Launch & Lunch 7,8,9 9:05 J.Worthington 2:37 11:42 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
Bart's Bash - 1100am
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Sat 27/9/14 13:37 9.1 Autumn 1,2 - River 12:00 3:15 15:15
Sun 28/9/14 14:10 8.9 Club Championships Cruiser 6 TBA P.Spedding 3:09 Post race analyisis 

/debrief
October

Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 4/10/14 20:25 8.2 Lake 14:30
Sun 5/10/14 9:06 8.3 Whombaff 3 10:30 A.Goudie
Sat 11/10/14 13:41 9.5 Autumn 3,4 - River 11:50 3:39 15:29 Dart 18 GP7 - WYC
Sun 12/10/14 14:21 9.2 Mostyn LD 3 12:40 J.Miller 3:22 16:02 Pre race brief and tips Dart 18 GP7 - WYC
Sat 18/10/14 20:22 7.5 Lake 14:30
Sun 19/10/14 9:00 7.5 Maintenance workshop
Sat 25/10/14 12:40 9.3 Autumn 5,6 - River 10:55 3:29 14:24
Sun 26/10/14 12:15 9.3 Launch & Lunch 10,11,12 10:30 W.Thompson 3:28 13:58

November
Day Date H.W. (m) Dart 18,Fast Cats,Monos Juniors Cruisers Start Water End Training Other Events
Sat 1/11/14 17:45 8.0 Dart 18 Single handed & 

Ladies Nationals - DWSC
Sun 2/11/14 19:01 8.3 Maintenance workshop
Sat 8/11/14 11:39 9.5
Sun 9/11/14 12:19 9.4
Sat 15/11/14 17:03 7.4
Sun 16/11/14 18:18 7.4 Maintenance workshop


